
2018 University Assessment Team 
 

 

NAME DEPARTMENT EMAIL ADDRESS 

Alondria Owens Community Engagement alondria.a.owens@jsums.edu 

Angela Stewart Margaret Walker angela.d.stewart@jsums.edu 

Barbara Howard College of Education barbara.l.howard@jsums.edu 

Bernice Shelwood Library Bernece.shelwood@jsums.edu 

Bill Cissell School of Public Health william.b.cissell@jsums.edu 

Carlos Wilson College of Education carlos.d.wilson@jsums.edu 

Deidre Wheaton College of Education deidre.l.wheaton@jsums.edu 

Gloria Smith Student Support Services gloria.j.smith@jsums.edu 

Jama Lumumba Library jama.lumba@jsums.edu 

Jennifer Young NCATE/Assessment Coordinator jennifer.k.young@jsums.edu 

Kathi Griffin Richard Wright Center kathi.r.griffin@jsums.edu 

Latonya Robinson-Kanonu Undergraduate Studies latonya.d.robinson-kananu@jsums.edu 

Loria Brown- Gordon Honors College loria.c.brown@jsums.edu 

Milliard Bingham College of Education milliard.j.bingham@jsums.edu 

Preselfannie McDaniels English and Foreign Language preselfannie.w.mcdaniels@jsums.edu 

Rosella Houston Extended Studies rosella.l.houston@jsums.edu 
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